1.00 6  3395.0083613A  3,395.0013  0.00FARSHI  TSD 3954/14  3,895.00

1.00 7  3095.0085108A  3,095.0013  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RUSIAN SANA  3,595.00

1.00 8  4150.0084255A  4,150.0013  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RUSIAN PLAZOSET  5,250.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.00

40835.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FORTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  40835.00Total  49435.00